
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SODIUM 2,5-DIHYDROXYBENZENESULFONATE#250
GCAS NO: 10021-55-3PURITY: #99PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS
ORGANICSUPPLIER CATA
LOG NO: AA11811#

         1 AU

2 ITEM-00001 4-HYDROXY-3-METHOXYBENZENESULFONIC ACID
#250 GCAS NO: 7134-11-4#PURITY: #99PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS
ORGANICSUPPLIER
 CATALOG NO: AO20658###

         1 AU

3 ITEM-00001 3-HYDROXY-4-METHOXYBENZENESULFONIC
ACID#250 GCAS NO: 879-98-1##PURITY:
#99PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANICSUPPLIER C
ATALOG NO: AO56432

         1 AU

4 ITEM-00001 2,3-DIHYDROXYBENZENESULFONIC ACID#250
GCAS NO: 6917-79-9#PURITY: #99PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS
ORGANICSUPPLIER CATALOG
 NO: AA47835##

         1 AU

5 ITEM-00001 N-PROPYL-N-METHYLPIPERIDINIUM
BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONYL)IMIDE500

         2 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MLCAS NO: 608140-12-1#PURITY: #99.9PREFERRED
SUPPLIER:  SOLVIONI
CS / SIGMA ALDRICHSUPPLIER CATALOG NO:
SA97432

6 ITEM-00001 1-BUTYL-1-METHYLPYRROLIDINIUM
BIS(FLUOROSULFONYL)IMIDE250 MLCAS NO:
1057745-51-3PURITY: # 99.5PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SOLVIONICS / SIGMA
 ALDRICHSUPPLIER CATALOG NO: SA87651

         1 AU

7 ITEM-00001 1-(4-SULFOBUTYL)-3-METHYLIMIDAZOLIUM
BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHANESULFONYL)IMIDE250
MLCAS NO: 909390-59-6##PURITY: #98PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: SOL
VIONICS / SIGMA ALDRICHSUPPLIER CATALOG NO:
SA99764###

         1 AU

8 ITEM-00001 ACETONE FOR CLEANING#20 LCAS NO:
67-64-1#PURITY: #95PREFERRED
SUPPLIER:SUPPLIER CATALOG NO: AA148751##

         1 AU

9 ITEM-00001 ETHANOL FOR CLEANING20 L#CAS NO:
64-17-5PURITY: #95PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA
ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANICSUPPLIER CATALOG
NO: #AA11812

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

10 ITEM-00001 BIS(2-ETHYLHEXYL)AMINE250 MLCAS NO:
106-20-7##PURITY:  # 99%#,PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANICSUPPLIER
CATALOG NO: #
AA11812

         4 AU

11 ITEM-00001 HEXAFLUOROACETYLACETONE500 MLCAS NO:
1522-22-1PURITY: # 98%PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

12 ITEM-00001 SODIUM THIOCYANATE250 GMCAS NO.
:540-72-7##PURITY: # 98%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

         1 AU

13 ITEM-00001 DODECANE500 MLCAS NO. : 112-40-3#PURITY: #
98%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

14 ITEM-00001 NAPHTHENIC ACID250 MLCAS NO. :
1338-24-5PURITY: # 98%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

         1 AU

15 ITEM-00001 ETHANOL ANALYTICAL GRADE2 LCAS NO. :
64-17-5##PURITY: # 99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

         5 AU

16 ITEM-00001 POTASSIUM PHENOLATE250 GMCAS NO:
100-67-4PURITY: # 99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER:

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

17 ITEM-00001 BROMO PROPANE100 MLCAS NO: 106-94-5PURITY:
# 99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

18 ITEM-00001 BROMO BUTANE100 MLCAS NO: 109-65-9PURITY: #
99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

19 ITEM-00001 BROMO PENTANE100 MLCAS NO: 110-53-2PURITY: #
99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

20 ITEM-00001 BROMO HEXANE100 MLCAS NO: 111-25-1PURITY: #
99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

21 ITEM-00001 BROMO OCTANE100 MLCAS NO: 111-83-1PURITY: #
99%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/
ACROS ORGANIC

         2 AU

22 ITEM-00001 N-PROPYL-N-METHYLPIPERIDINIUM BROMIDE500
MLCAS NO: 608140-09-6PURITY: # 99%#PREFERRED
SUPPLIER: SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC

         1 AU

23 ITEM-00001 SODIUM TRICYANOMETHANIDE250 GMCAS NO:
36603-80-2#PURITY: # 98%#PREFERRED SUPPLIER:
SIGMA ALDRICH/ ACROS ORGANIC#

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

24 ITEM-00001 DELIVERY AND SHIPPING CHARGE          1 AU

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply and delivery of Chemicals for Project Based requirement for Hybrid Battery

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401071
DATE : 19.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032401907 Chemicals

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401907

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


